Individual Best Times (All Time)

Albert Coomber - (719168) - Dorking Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.06
37.21
37.49
37.64
37.68
38.33
38.60
40.34
41.23
42.35
42.48
43.06
44.64
44.66
44.80
44.93
47.22
48.14
51.42

55.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.49
37.21

37.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

212

191
187
164
154
142
140
135
121
121

119
102
96
79
62

WA Pts

205
209
212

Round

Round
F
F
F

Date

16/04/16
22/05/16
05/06/16
09/01/16
17/01/16
07/06/15
18/10/15
17/01/15
19/10/14
20/10/13
11/01/14
10/11/13
19/01/13
111112
12/01/13
07/10/12
31/03/12
13/11/11
29/01/12
03/04/11

Date
05/06/16
22/05/16
16/04/16

Meet

Dorking Moyce Sprints

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Surrey Summer Development Meet

Dorking Club Sprint Championships
Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Dorking Club Sprint Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013

Dorking Club Sprints Championships
Dorking Open Meet

Dorking SC Club Championships
Dorking SC Open Meet

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet
Dorking Sprint Championships
Dorking Open Meet

Cranleigh January Open Meet

Dorking Club Championships

Meet
Surrey Summer Development Meet
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Dorking Moyce Sprints

Venue

Dorking
Horsham
Guildford
Dorking
Horsham
Guildford
Aldershot
Dorking
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Epsom
Cranleigh
Dorking
Dorking
Cranleigh

Dorking

Venue
Guildford
Horsham

Dorking

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking

Dorking

Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking

Dorking

Club Swam Under

Dorking
Dorking

Dorking

Level

AW W N

w

Level
3

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.68
37.64
38.60
38.33
40.34
41.23
42.48
43.06
42.35
44.64
44.80
44.66
44.93
47.22
51.42
48.14
55.86

Copyright 2024

202
202
187
191
164
154
140
135
142
121
120
121
119

79
96
62

T

I =m m T

17/01/16
09/01/16
18/10/15
07/06/15
17/01/15
19/10/14
11/01/14
10/11/13
20/10/13
19/01/13
12/01/13
111112
07/10/12
31/03/12
29/01/12
13/11/11
03/04/11

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Dorking Club Sprint Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Dorking Club Sprint Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Dorking Club Sprints Championships
Dorking Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Dorking SC Club Championships

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Dorking SC Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

Dorking Sprint Championships

Cranleigh January Open Meet

Dorking Open Meet

Dorking Club Championships

Horsham
Dorking
Aldershot
Guildford
Dorking
Elmbridge
Dorking
Dorking
Elmbridge
Dorking
Epsom
Dorking
Cranleigh
Dorking
Cranleigh
Dorking

Dorking

Dorking

Dorking

Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking

Dorking

Page 2/2
3
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



