## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Albert Coomber - (719168) - Dorking Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

37.06 212 F 16/04/16 Dorking Moyce Sprints Dorking Dorking 37.21 209 F 22/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Dorking 37.49 205 F 05/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Dorking 37.64 202 F 09/01/16 Dorking Club Sprint Championships Dorking Dorking 37.68 202 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Dorking 38.33 191 F 07/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Dorking 38.60 187 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot 40.34 164 F 17/01/15 Dorking Club Sprint Championships Dorking 41.23 154 F 19/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge Dorking	
37.49         205         F         05/06/16         Surrey Summer Development Meet         Guildford         Dorking           37.64         202         F         09/01/16         Dorking Club Sprint Championships         Dorking         Dorking           37.68         202         F         17/01/16         Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet         Horsham         Dorking           38.33         191         F         07/06/15         Surrey Development Meet 2015         Guildford         Dorking           38.60         187         H         18/10/15         Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet         Aldershot           40.34         164         F         17/01/15         Dorking Club Sprint Championships         Dorking         Dorking	4
37.64       202       F       09/01/16       Dorking Club Sprint Championships       Dorking       Dorking         37.68       202       F       17/01/16       Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet       Horsham       Dorking         38.33       191       F       07/06/15       Surrey Development Meet 2015       Guildford       Dorking         38.60       187       H       18/10/15       Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet       Aldershot         40.34       164       F       17/01/15       Dorking Club Sprint Championships       Dorking       Dorking	3
37.68       202       F       17/01/16       Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet       Horsham       Dorking         38.33       191       F       07/06/15       Surrey Development Meet 2015       Guildford       Dorking         38.60       187       H       18/10/15       Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet       Aldershot         40.34       164       F       17/01/15       Dorking Club Sprint Championships       Dorking       Dorking	3
38.33 191 F 07/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Dorking 38.60 187 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot 40.34 164 F 17/01/15 Dorking Club Sprint Championships Dorking Dorking	4
38.60 187 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot 40.34 164 F 17/01/15 Dorking Club Sprint Championships Dorking Dorking	3
40.34 164 F 17/01/15 Dorking Club Sprint Championships Dorking Dorking	3
	2
41.23 154 F 19/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge Dorking	4
	3
42.35 142 F 20/10/13 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013 Elmbridge Dorking	3
42.48 140 F 11/01/14 Dorking Club Sprints Championships Dorking Dorking	4
43.06 135 F 10/11/13 Dorking Open Meet Dorking Dorking	3
44.64 121 F 19/01/13 Dorking SC Club Championships Dorking Dorking	4
44.66 121 F 11/11/12 Dorking SC Open Meet Dorking Dorking	3
44.80 120 H 12/01/13 Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Dorking	3
44.93 119 F 07/10/12 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Dorking	3
47.22 102 F 31/03/12 Dorking Sprint Championships Dorking Dorking	4
48.14 96 F 13/11/11 Dorking Open Meet Dorking Dorking	3
51.42 79 H 29/01/12 Cranleigh January Open Meet Cranleigh Dorking	4
55.86 62 F 03/04/11 Dorking Club Championships Dorking Dorking	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.49	205	F	05/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Dorking	3
37.21	209	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Dorking	3
37.06 Copyright 202	212 24	F	16/04/16	Dorking Moyce Sprints	Dorking	Dorking Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
37.68	202	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Dorking	3
37.64	202	F	09/01/16	Dorking Club Sprint Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4
38.60	187	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
38.33	191	F	07/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Dorking	3
40.34	164	F	17/01/15	Dorking Club Sprint Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4
41.23	154	F	19/10/14	Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet	Elmbridge	Dorking	3
42.48	140	F	11/01/14	Dorking Club Sprints Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4
43.06	135	F	10/11/13	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Dorking	3
42.35	142	F	20/10/13	Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013	Elmbridge	Dorking	3
44.64	121	F	19/01/13	Dorking SC Club Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4
44.80	120	Н	12/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Dorking	3
44.66	121	F	11/11/12	Dorking SC Open Meet	Dorking	Dorking	3
44.93	119	F	07/10/12	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Dorking	3
47.22	102	F	31/03/12	Dorking Sprint Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4
51.42	79	Н	29/01/12	Cranleigh January Open Meet	Cranleigh	Dorking	4
48.14	96	F	13/11/11	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Dorking	3
55.86	62	F	03/04/11	Dorking Club Championships	Dorking	Dorking	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS